
Department Course Name Course Director Phone Course Coordinator Phone

651  Review of Human Anatomy Allan Sinning, Ph.D. 41651 Wanda Barone 41640
652  Review of Human Neurobiology Eddie Perkins, Ph.D. 45722 Wanda Barone 41640
653  Review of Histology w/Clin.Correlations Dongmei Cui, M.D. 41659 Wanda Barone 41640
654  Neurobiology Research Allan Sinning, Ph.D. 41651 Wanda Barone 41640
657  Clinical Anatomy Research/Scholarship Allan Sinning, Ph.D. 41640 Wanda Barone 41640

652  Pain Management   Kristen bell
653  Anesthesiology & Peri-Operative Medicine  Chawla Mason
652  Senior Seminar Christian Paine, M.D. 58145 Jessica Eglin 42940
653  Bioethics Ralph Didlake, M.D. 41289 Amani Bailey 54951
654  Primary Sports Medicine Brian Tollefson, M.D. 45572 Sarah Tillman 45584

45012
45660

659  M4 to M2 Teaching Track Shree Melton, M.D. 45447 Beth Wilson 45422
660  Medical Student Research Program (MSRP) Heather Drummond, PhD 41812 Jan Simpson 45012
667  Dean's Fellowship in Healthcare Admin. Loretta Jackson-Williams, MD,PhD 45006 Joshua Gilliard 56451
669  Introduction to Clinical Ethics Carrie Henderson, M.D. 58173 Laura Thigpen 57103
670 Transition to Residency Michelle Horn, M.D. 45660 Tanya Reed 57833
664  Dermatology Jeremy Jackson, M.D. 58000 Margaret Kovar 53061
665  Dermatology Research Jeremy Jackson, M.D. 58000 Margaret Kovar 53061
680  Emergency Medicine Jonah Gunalda 45572 Sarah Tillman 51787
682  Medical Toxicology Michael Marlin 45577 Sarah Tillman 51787
683  Emergency Medicine Research                                                             Sarah Sterling 45570 Sarah Tillman 51787
686  Wilderness and Disaster Medicine John Mccarter, M.D. 45572 Sarah Tillman 51787

651  Family Medicine Preceptorship                               
652  Family Medicine Clerkship                                                               
656  MBMC Fam.Med. In-Patient Service                                                       

Sheree Melton, M.D. 45447 Beth Wilson 45422

662  Advanced Medical Practice David Norris, M.D. 55700 Beth Wilson 45422
651  General Medicine Clerkship                                     
652  Ambulatory Medicine                                               
653  Special Medicine

Michelle Horn, M.D. 45660 Jennifer Chappell 45600

654  Cardiology Michael McMullan 45640 Jennifer Chappell 45600

DERM - Dermatology

EM - Emergency Medicine

FM - Family Medicine

  

ANES - Anesthesiology 45900 Ellecia Cooper 51010

CONJ - Conjoint
655  Community Service Jerry Clark, Ph.D Jan Simpson 45012

M4 COURSES - 2019 - 2020

ANAT - Anatomy      

ANES - Anesthesiology 651  Clinical Anesthesiology                                                                                                               Chawla Mason 45900 Ellecia Cooper 51010
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655  Gastroenterology Pegah Hosseini-Carroll 44540 Jennifer Chappell 45600
Jennifer Chappell 45600

657  Infectious Diseases James Brock, M.D. 45560 Jennifer Chappell 45600
659  Pulmon.Diseases Critical Care Medicine Jessie Harvey, M.D. 45650 Jennifer Chappell 45600
660  Nephrology Desiree Garcia-Anton 45670 Jennifer Chappell 45600
661  Geriatrics/Gerontology Scott Gibson, M.D. 45610 Jennifer Chappell 45600
663  Ambul.Med.in Amazon Jungles of Peru Svenja Albrecht, M.D. 45560 Jennifer Chappell 45600
666  Endocrinology Jose Subauste, M.D. 45525 Jennifer Chappell 45600
667  Medical Consult Service Elective Fred Asher, M.D. 52869 Jennifer Chappell 45600
668  Rheumatology Shweta Kishore, M.D. 45540 Jennifer Chappell 45600
670  Medical Oncology Robert Hamilton, M.D. 45590 Jennifer Chappell 45600

673  Amb.Int.Med. in Econ. Underserved Areas of MS Michelle Horn, M.D. 45660 Jennifer Chappell 45600

674  Hospital Medicine Fred Asher, M.D. 52869 Jennifer Chappell 45600
675 Interventional Cardiology Kellan Ashley, M.D. 45640 Jennifer Chappell 45600
676 Allergy and Immunology Stephen Lablanc, M.D. 51078 Jennifer Chappell 45600

NEUR - Neurology
651  Clinical Neurology                                                     
652  Clinical Neurology Acting Internship                      
658  Neuroscience Critical Care

Hartmut Uschmann, M.D.  45517 Abby Gomez 45514

NS - Neurosurgery 655  Neurosurgery Chad Washington, M.D. 45704 Robin French 45705

653  High Risk Obstetrics                                                                                                                                                     Michelle Y. Owens                                                                                                                                                  45314 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

655  Labor and Delivery Keisha Bell 41001 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

656  Operative Gynecology Amber Shiflett 45374 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

659  Ob/Gyn Ambulatory Care  Michelle Taheri 41001 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

661  Ob/Gyn Research Kedra Wallace, M.D. 45396 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

663  Ob/Gyn Fundm.of Gyn. & Minim.Inv.Surgery Paul Moore 45374 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

658  Gynecologic Oncology Mildred Ridgway. M.D. 45320 Yvonne Stephenson 45341

ORTHO - Orthopedic Surgery 657  Orthopedic Surgery                                                 Matthew Graves, M.D. 57068
Khristina Lang

51637

OTO - Otolaryngology
661  Otolaryngology-Surgical                                          
662  Primary Care Otolaryngology                                     
663  Otolaryngology - Research

Jeff Carron, M.D. 45456 Bonnie Boyd 43037

651  Pathology Anatomic William Daley, M.D. 53733 Carolyn Jimerson 41586
652  Pathology, Clinical John Lam, M.D. 56253 Carolyn Jimerson 41586
651  Pediatric Ambulatory Care Ivonne Galarza, M.D. 55300 Laura Thigpen 57103
652  Pediatric Externship Claire Gilliam 51207 Laura Thigpen 57103
653  Neonatal Medicine Marla Johnson, M.D. 55264 Laura Thigpen 57103
654  Child Development Clinic Barbara Saunders, M.D. 45236 Laura Thigpen 57103

PED - Pediatrics

659  Ophthalmology I                                                        
660  Ophthalmology II

Jay O. Craddock 45020 Joy Hite 45023

PATH - Pathology

MED - Medicine

OB/GYN - Obstetrics & Gynec.

OPHTH - Ophthalmology

mailto:phcarroll@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:jbbrock@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:jharvey2@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:danton@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:sgibson@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:salbrecht@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:jsubauste@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:fasher@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:skishore@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:rhamilton@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:mhorn@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:fasher@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:kashley@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:sblablanc@umc.edu
mailto:jchappell@umc.edu
mailto:huschmann@umc.edu
mailto:agomez@umc.edu
mailto:cwashington4@umc.edu
mailto:rfrench@umc.edu
mailto:MYOwens@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:kbell@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:amshiflett@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:mtaheri@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:kwallace2@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:pmoore3@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:mridgway@umc.edu
mailto:ystephenson@umc.edu
mailto:mgraves@umc.edu
mailto:krlang@umc.edu
mailto:jcarron@umc.edu
mailto:bjboyd@umc.edu
mailto:wdaley@umc.edu
mailto:cjimerson@umc.edu
mailto:jlam@umc.edu
mailto:igalarza@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:cenettles@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:mjohnson4@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:bsaunders@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:jcraddock@umc.edu
mailto:jhite@umc.edu


655  Pediatric Cardiology Avichal Aggarwal 57103 Laura Thigpen 57103
656  Pediatric Hematology-Oncology Betty Herrington, M.D. 45220 Laura Thigpen 57103
657  Pediatric Endocrinology Simeen Pasha, M.D. Laura Thigpen 57103
658  Pediatric Neurology Colette Parker, M.D. 45210 Laura Thigpen 57103
659  Pediatric Allergy-Immunology Anne Yates, M.D. 42608 Laura Thigpen 57103
660  Pediatric Gastroenterology Phyllis Nowicki, M.D. 45232 Laura Thigpen 57103
662  Special Pediatrics Kim Paduda, M.D. 58289 Laura Thigpen 57103
663  Pediatric Infectious Diseases April Palmer, M.D. 45206 Laura Thigpen 57103
664  Pediatric Nephrology Mehul Dixit, M.D. 45970 Laura Thigpen 57103
665  Pediatric Emergency Room Puja Craddock, M.D. Laura Thigpen 57103
667  Pediatric Rheumatology Charles Spencer, M.D. 42944 Laura Thigpen 57103
668  Pediatric Intensive Care Padma Garg 41001 Laura Thigpen 57103
672  Pediatric Hospitalist Service Kathryn Schneider, M.D. 45200 Laura Thigpen 57103
673  Pediatric Pulmonology David Josey, M.D. 45205 Laura Thigpen 57103
674 Pediatric Palliativ Care Christian Paine, M.D. Laura Thigpen 57103
675 Intreventional Cardiology Makram Ebeid, M.D. Laura Thigpen 57103

PHARM - Pharmacology 652  Pharmacology Roy Duhe 41625  
PHYSIO - Physiology 651  Physiology Senior Elective John E. Hall, Ph.D. 41801 Kendall Ratliff 41810

PM - Preventive Medicine 657 Clinical Preventive Medicine Alan Penman, M.D. 42704 Deshundra M. Barnes 42705

PM - Preventive Medicine 660 Preventive Medicine Alan Penman, M.D. 42704 Deshundra M. Barnes 42705

PM - Preventive Medicine 670 Enviromental Medicine Fazlay Faruque 42704 Deshundra M. Barnes 42705

659 Behavioral Health Specialty
661 Acute care in Psychiatry

PSYCH - Psychiatry 662  Inpatient Psychiatry
PSYCH - Psychiatry 663  Addiction Psychiatry

RADONC - Radiation Oncology 651  Senior Radiation Oncology Srinivasan Vijayakumar, M.D. 56886 Alice Lee 56188

RADIO - Radiology 651 Senior Radioalogy Chris Reed, M.D. 55615 Tameka Williams 42695

RADIO - Radiology 656 Special Radiology Elective Chris Reed, M.D. 55615 Tameka Williams 42695

RADIO - Radiology 657 Interventional Radiology Akash Patel 44054 Tameka Williams 42696

51292

Ian Paul, M.D. 51361 Barbara Daniels 45867

SURG - Surgery

652  General Surgery                                                         
653  Cardiothoracic Surgery                                            
654  Surgical Critical Care                                                  
655  Pediatric Surgery                                                       
656  Vascular Surgery                                                        
657  Trauma Surgery                                                         
658  Urology                                                                       
659  Surgical Research                                                      

                      
                                                              
                                             
                                                       
                                     

Laura Vick, M.D. 45083 Carol Hollingsworth

Barbara Daniels 45865

PSYCH - Psychiatry Ian Paul, M.D. 51361 Barbara Daniels 45866

  

PED - Pediatrics

PSYCH - Psychiatry
653  General Psychiatry                                                     
658  Sleep Disorders                                                                          

Ian Paul, M.D. 51361

mailto:aaggarwal3@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:bherrington@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:spasha@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:cparker@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:ayates@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:pbishop@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:kpaduda@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:apalmer@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:mdixit@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:pcraddock@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:chspencer@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:ppgarg@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:kschneider@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:djosey@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:lkthigpen@umc.edu
mailto:rduhe@umc.edu
mailto:jehall@umc.edu
mailto:klratliff@umc.edu
mailto:apenman@umc.edu
mailto:dmbarnes2@umc.edu
mailto:apenman@umc.edu
mailto:dmbarnes2@umc.edu
mailto:ffaruque@umc.edu
mailto:dmbarnes2@umc.edu
mailto:svijayakumar@umc.edu
mailto:aplee@umc.edu
mailto:creed@umc.edu
mailto:tdwilliams@umc.edu
mailto:creed@umc.edu
mailto:tdwilliams@umc.edu
mailto:ampatel@umc.edu
mailto:tdwilliams@umc.edu
mailto:ipaul@umc.edu
mailto:bdaniels@umc.edu
mailto:dsawaya@umc.edu
mailto:cphollingsworth@umc.edu
mailto:bdaniels@umc.edu
mailto:ipaul@umc.edu
mailto:bdaniels@umc.edu
mailto:ipaul@umc.edu


 

  

                                                            
                                               
                                                      
                                                          
                                                           
                                                            
                                                                         
                                                         

660  Plastic and Reconstruc. Surgical Clinical                
665  Breast Surgery                                                           
666  Outpatient Surgery Clinic                                         
668  Transplant Surgery                                                    
669  Surgery Resident Prep Course                                
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